Ice Hockey

Women

Almaty 2017

28™ WINTER UNIVERSIADE
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Team Roster REVISED

2 FEB 14:11

As of THU 2 FEB 2017

*
Initial Registration 27 JAN 2017

RUS - Russian Federation

Shoots/ Height
S Catches m/ftin

*
Registration

Po Date of Birth

TARAKANOVA Valeriya
GONCHARENKO Angelina
MITROFANOVA Elina
VAFINA Alexandra

10 BELYAKOVA Liudmila
11 GANEEVA Liana

12 LOBOVA Ekaterina

13 PIROGOVA Nina

18 SOSINA Olga

22 BATALOVA Mariia

24 MALIAVKO Lidiia

27 KADIROVA Fanuza

43 VOVRUSHKO Aleksandra
59 DERGACHEVA Elena
68 SHTAREVA Alevtina

69 SOROKINA Maria

70 SHIBANOVA Anna

76 NIKOLAEVA Ekaterina
77 DYUBANOK Inna

88 PODKAMENNAIA Elena
92 MOROZOVA Nadezhda
94 DYUPINA Evgenia

97 SHOKHINA Anna
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:

Team Video Coach:

Name

SAAKOQOV VLADIMIR
MIAKISHEV Aleksandr
IVONTEV MAKSIM
PETROV Aleksandr

CHISTYAKOV ALEXEY
VEDERNIKOV ALEKSANDR

1.83/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.63/5'4"
1.65/5'5"
1.70/57"
1.65/5'%5"
1.67/56"
1.73/5'8"
1.62/5'4"
1.73/5'8"
1.67/5'6"
1.61/53"
1.71/57"
1.59/53"
1.73/5'8"
1.65/5'5"
1.63/5'4"
1.65/5'5"
1.70/57"
1.68/5%6"
1.71/57"
1.70/57"
1.70/57"

1.68/5'6"

88 /194
69 /152
55/121
571126
64 /141
58/128
64 /141
68 /150
60/132
68 /150
62 /137
58/128
711157
571126
64/141
62 /137
61/134
67 /148
80/176
62 /137
83/183
63 /139
64/141

65/ 143

20 JUN 1998
23 MAY 1994
28 JAN 1992
28 JUL 1990
12 AUG 1994
20 DEC 1997
25 OCT 1998
26 JAN 1999
27 JUL 1992
3 MAY 1996
23 JAN 1995
6 APR 1998
3 FEB 1992
8 NOV 1995
9 FEB 1997
19 AUG 1995
10 NOV 1994
5 OCT 1995
20 FEB 1990
3 MAR 1992
29 NOV 1996
30 JUN 1994
23 JUN 1997

21

Skif

Tornado

Agidel

Dinos

Tornado

Arktik Universitet
Sokol

Tornado

Agidel

Tornado

Sokol

Arktik Universitet
Biryusa Krasnoyarsk
Tornado

Tornado

Dinamo St Petersburg
Agidel

Dinamo St Petersburg
Agidel

Biryusa Krasnoyarsk
Sokol

Dynamo St Petersburg
Tornado

Citizenship Date of Birth
RUS 7 APR 1968
RUS 13 FEB 1970
RUS 2 OCT 1960
RUS 1JUL 1975
RUS 29 OCT 1983
RUS 17 FEB 1990

FISU Partners

Amrusmpyc

Note:
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos.  Position Shoots or catches Right
GK N31 changed to N1
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